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Academic Year 2024-25 
Sr.No. Student Name  Contact Student Email 

1 Duseja Gunjan Kamlesh  8767299055 gunjanduseja12@gmail.com 

2 Achhra Charu Prakash 9503197671 Charuachhhra@gmail.com 

3 Parwani Anishha Sanjay 8010791445 anisha.parwani333@gmail.com 

4 Mayank Mukesh Devnani 9970699746 Mayankdevnani06@gmail.com 

5 Duseja Muskan Vijay 9130553815 muskanduseja2006@gmail.com 

6 Achhra Riya Satish 9322428076 achhrariya@gmail.com 

7 Vaswani Sumeet Jeetendra 8530274470 vaswanisumeet77@gmail.com 

8 Anchal Varyani 7887669445 anchalvaryani21@gmail.com 

9 Jagirdar Simran Javed 9225539626 simranjagirdar48@gmail.com 

10 Adwani Disha Kishan 7058317915 adwanidisha18@gmail.com 

11 Kussum Vaswani 8999091564 girirajvaswani07@gmail.com 

12 Kukreja Kabir Sunil 8605102897 kabir.s.kukreja@gmail.com 

13 Palak Rajesh Sabnani 8149672985 palaksabnani15@gmail.com 

14 Singh Vaishnavi Nikeshkumar 7558313956 vaishnavi28.singh@gmail.com 

15 Mitali Sanjay Chavan 9022936112 chavanmitali222@gmail.com 

16 Budhani Saniya Santkumar 8855043013 budhanisejal@gmail.com 

17 Nathpotani Gautam Lalchand 7499370185 gautamnathpotani09@gmail.com 

18 Yash B Tejwani 9881894680 tejwaniyash284@gmail.com 

19 Jagird Arshiya  8767827818 jagirdararshiya42@gmail.com 

20 Kartik Navin Lalwani 7020276160 kartikshahani19@gmail.com 

21 Aher Vaishnavi Sunil 7058066125 vshnvaher@gmail.com 

22 Prachi Yadav 7841915547 purvayadav2004@gmail.com 

23 Gajwani Bharat Manish 7028842684 bharatgajwani53@gmail.com 

24 Kanan Nayan Thakkar 8799944636 kananthakkar94@gmail.com 

25 Mahish Rajesh Sukhnani 7058225485 mahishsukhnani@gmail.com 

26 Manuja Chandni Haresh 9673540152 chandnimanuja15@gmail.com 

27 Pankaj Bhavaralal Choudhary 7498101432 bhavaralalchoudhary486@gmail.com 

28 Ahuja Kush Dilip 9373627483 ahujakush18@gmail.com 

29 Matra Darpan Omparkash 9307755458 darpanm0707@gmail.com 

30 Injnani Teesha Deepak 8208605897 teeshainjnani@gmail.com 
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31 Adwani Aryan Mahesh 8317226630 aryanadwani20@gmail.com 

32 Chirag Omprakash Dixit 8796709786 chiragdixit17@gmail.com 

33 Ganbote Bhakti Ravindra 7517945068 bhaktiganbote0210@gmail.com 

34 Grishma Amrut Jadhav 7499113917 grishmaj438@gmail.com 

35 Piyush Mahesh Lund 7414964583 piyushlund96@gmail.com 

36 Manvi Kanayalal Jagyasi 8669830905 manvijagyasi020@gmail.com 

37 Aakash Anil Rijhwani 9765543800 aakashrijhwani24@gmail.com 

38 Ansari Hasnain Alam 9588660732 Sonamansari676@gmail.com 

39 Bhorde Pawan Pravin 7499249839 bhordepawan17@gmail.com 

40 Pahuja Divij Pahuja 7385838691 divijpahuja2213@gmail.com 

41 Muskan Chlani 9881414312 muskanchanchlani189@gmail.com 

42 Namrata Pradeep Tejwani 7498227284 tejwaninamrata076@gmail.com 

43 Bajaj Jayesh Vijay 9529264900 jayeshbajaj95@gmail.com 

44 Pherwani Ekta Pardeep 9359306222 ektapherwanitharollno@gmail.com 

45 Yash Sajan Udasi 7709652262 udasiyash123@gmail.com 

46 Droan Rohra 7620053898 poonamrohra1234@gmail.com 

47 Ambani Aman Raju 9511663080 amanambani2006@gmail.com 

48 Aakansha Ambad 9028979618 aakanshaambad@gmail.com 

49 Nakul Matani 8446117771 mataninakul8800@gmail.com 

50 Rishi Tejwani 7028987702 rishitejwani14@gmail.com 

51 Tanisha Raju Jadhav 9579949801 tanishaajadhav06@gmail.com 

52 Sanjeev Rajinder Chugh 9604617848 sanjeevchugh9977@gmail.com 
 

The students mentioned above have been shortlisted for the First Year B.Com. in Business 

Management for the academic year 2024-25. The aforementioned students will receive the 

payment link soon.  

They are advised to pay the academic fees within 3 days of receiving the payment link on 

their registered email address. 
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